MID-AMERICA MANE EVENT - 2021

Adams, Rick

Blue Meadows
Butler, Anne
Cape Cod

Cates, Paul
Cedarwood
Classic

Clean Sweep
Country Meadow
DeHart, Richmond
DeHart, Wyatt
Desmar

Equitate

Forward Farm
Glen Valley
Hayes, Lance
Jenkins, Joe
JR Stables
Kismet
Knollwood
Krussell, Ray
Louw Stables
Meadow Brook
Miller, Ryan
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Northern Tradition
Northwind

Palos Hills

Pepper Hill
Pratense
Queenwood
Reiser, Chris
Santaferra, TJ
Select Show Horses
Show Fizz

Siren Song/Finley
Signature

Skyline

Snowpine
Southgate, Barbara
Strickland

Sugar Knoll

Sunset Equine
Thompson, Janet
Utoft, Mark

Vega, Abel

Visser, Neil
Wallen, Rick
Walnut Way
Webb, Betsy
Worzalla, Sue
Zubrod

25A
18E
14C
18A
14A
25G
25C
25F
18A
25E
25)

25E
18B
14C
14A
25C
18C
25G
14A
25B
14E
18F
14C
25)

25K
14D
18C



£
&=

.%

i shulls ’BAQN }’;‘-A

L

Muhfl?ﬂ&pﬁﬁﬁ ’QOOM RESTRQQMS
|

SR N SE——

L

OFFILE JSHPPUES MECHANICA L

E—




— |

Classic Farm
3 Stalls

‘ Lance Hayes

AlSLE ﬂ . AISLE







UL

B e —

Worzalla
5 Stalls

AlskE AM\SLE
v,
mﬁﬁWi
BAGN 14D b shls



AISLE




*—_‘
ICLOSED TAc % Roott - -

|

WASH RACK
28 s+
= CLOSED TACK Roo#
Diet

E
e 2 BARN 19




| —— .
[ ] —

—
i L]
h‘-\____h L .
. ] —

e
::l %ﬁgﬂ ”
29

— - !

BARN 254



% Elba BARN 258 DA



— -1 ﬂﬁ/b‘l'— — 1
—— q sRIcE - |
e—— r‘ — —
| I
s A5 shlle BARN 25 ¢C Dyt

N &———



AS S+talls —————
D\ vt

Vo0 PARNZ S D



/
— |
—_—

) —

S 30 shlls

N — ) 'IgAP-l\_! 25 E bt







S J? St lls N

N—— BARNR 5 G Dt












'Rg;“' ?aum i +
B

TAek Rechd

RISLE
Ai1sLE

|

N |

-F 4 BARN 184



,
L
.j
| |
Al SLE ) Lwé AISLE
Y
TACK RoomM ] ﬂ%'
~J1
1
47
|
N | |

it BARN 18R



- g r
L .lﬁr”"ﬂ/
J S LV' \.
N
- 4 0
J/___ |
. {
AISLE \‘}\ﬁmﬂ A sy €
R
TACK RoOmM
= % |
]
oD
1 1
. _ "’“ﬁwa

s

|
s BARN 18C



RISLE

TAC Kk Ao0M

|

N L

—

AISLE

<8 STALLS
LONCRETE




R1sLE ﬁgﬁﬁmﬁ}

1

WALL
ND STALLS

[9 STALLS

CONCRETE BA'RN I8 E



